
College of Medicine  
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2015 – 2016 

Date Activity Class 

Monday, June 29, 2015 2 day Fall Semester Orientation followed by Blocks M3, M4 

Wednesday, July 1, 2015 Tuition and Fees Due, Fall Term M3, M4 

Monday, August 10, 2015 – Friday, August 14, 
2015 

Orientation, Class Begins M1, M2 

Monday, August 10, 2015 Tuition and Fees Due, Fall Term M1, M2 

Monday, September 7, 2015 University Holiday (Offices Closed) M1, M2 

Monday, October 26, 2015 Spring registration begins for Veterans Veterans 

Monday, November 2, 2015 Spring registration begins All 

Wednesday, November 25, 2015 Fall Break Begins M1, M2 

Sunday, November 29, 2015 Fall Break Ends M1, M2 

Friday, December 4, 2015 Grades due for Graduating Students M4 

Friday, December 11, 2015 Fall Graduation M4 

Friday, December 18, 2015 Fall Semester Clerkships End M3, M4 

Friday, December 18, 2015 Last Day of Classes/Fall Term Ends M1, M2 

Friday, December 18, 2015 Grades due for Non-Graduating Students 

Monday, Dec. 21, – Friday, Dec. 25, 2015 University Holiday (Offices Closed) All 

Friday, January 1, 2016 University Holiday (Offices Closed) All 

Monday, January 4, 2016 Tuition and Fees Due, Spring Term All 

Monday, January 4, 2016 Classes Resume All 

Monday, January 18, 2016 Martin Luther King Holiday (Offices Closed) All 

Monday, March 7, –  Friday, March 11, 2016 Spring Break M1 

Friday, March 11, 2016 M2 Classes End M2 

Saturday, March 26 - Sunday, April 3, 2016 Spring Break M3, M4 

Friday, March 25, 2016 University Holiday (Offices Closed) All 

Friday, April 22, 2016 End of M2 Curriculum M2 

Monday, April 25, 2016 Fall registration begins for Veterans Veterans 

Monday, May 2, 2016 Fall registration begins All 

Friday, May 20, 2016 Grades and Requirements due for May Graduates M4 

Monday, May 30, 2016 University Holiday (Offices Closed) M1 

Friday, May 27 2016 Commencement M4 

Friday, May 27, 2016 Classes End M1, M2 

Thursday, June 30, 2016 Spring Term Ends M3 




